Specifications
DIGITAL CAMERA FinePix F11
Number of effective pixels＊
CCD sensor
Number of recorded pixels
Storage media
File format
Lens

Approx. 155 g /5.5 oz. (excluding battery and media)
Approx. 6.2×(3×optical zoom lens is used together : Max.zoom scale :18.5×)
Normal :Auto, Scene Position (Natural light, Portrait, Landscape, Sport, Night ),
              Aperture Priority AE, Shutter Priority AE, Manual
Continuous :1.Top _3 (max. 2.2 frames., up to 3 frames)
                    2.Final_3 (max. 2.2 frames/sec., up to 3 frames)
                    3.Long_ period (max. 0.9 frames/sec., up to 40 frames)
STANDARD/CHROME/B&W
640×480/320×240 pixels, 30frames/sec., with monaural sound
Up to 30 sec. WAV format
Trimming, Automatic playback, Multi-frame playback, Sorting by date, Image rotate,Voice memo
Number of images/recording time
 Modes
 Quality
 Number of recorded pixels
 DPC-16 (16MB)
 DPC-32 (32MB)
 DPC-64 (64MB)
 DPC-128 (128MB)
 DPC-256 (256MB)
 DPC-512 (512MB)
 DPC-M1GB (1GB)
The number of images and recording time will vary slightly depending on the type of  subject.
Still image
6M(Normal)